EDLY — CASTORS & WHEELS PRODUCT DATASHEET
 Page 1 of 1
PT Edly Kreasi — INDONESIA  edly.co.id
Edly TPRJ-100, TPRJB-100, TPRJS-100, TPRJ-125 ,TPRJB-125 and
TPRJS-125 have achieved 46,31% of Domestic Component Level from
Indonesian Ministry of Industry
Hospital Bed and Medical Equipment Castors
Picture may differ from actual product

Technical Information
TPRJ Swivel Castors TPRJB Swivel Castors with Total Brake
TPRJS Swivel Castors with Directional Lock
Drawing applicable to castors with
Solid Stem Fitting (SF16 suffix)
Drawing applicable to castors with
Single Bolt Fixing (BF58 suffix)
Order Code
Load
Capacity
(kg)
Dimensions (unless stated otherwise, dimensions are in millimetres) Physical
Mass
(in grams) DP lQ DG2 a1 a2 D h dF bT1 bT2 Dd Swept
Radius
TPRJ-100-SF16 80 16 50 - 37 M6 100 140 46 37 28 8 96 710
TPRJ-100-BF58 80 - 40 5/8” UNC 10 - 100 140 46 37 28 8 96 685
TPRJB-100-SF16 80 16 50 - 37 M6 100 140 46 37 28 8 139,6 905
TPRJB-100-BF58 80 - 40 5/8” UNC 10 - 100 140 46 37 28 8 139,6 830
TPRJS-100-SF16 80 16 50 - 37 M6 100 140 46 37 28 8 139,6 905
TPRJ-125-SF16 100 16 50 - 37 M6 125 163 43 37 32 8 105,5 845
TPRJ-125-BF58 100 - 40 5/8” UNC 10 - 125 163 43 37 32 8 105,5 780
TPRJB-125-SF16 100 16 50 - 37 M6 125 163 43 37 32 8 139,6 1055
TPRJB-125-BF58 100 - 40 5/8” UNC 10 - 125 163 43 37 32 8 139,6 995
TPRJS-125-SF16 100 16 50 - 37 M6 125 163 43 37 32 8 139,6 1050
  Technical information and dimensions provided above are subject to tolerances